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Rhythmic / 5 / 5A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Pappas5041
New England

10.500 10.000 10.0009.700 40.200
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Michelle Aboukhaled5052
Prima Rhythmic

10.100 9.800 9.2009.800 38.900
2 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ciel Arzandlyan5059
Rhythmic Acad LA

10.000 9.000 9.00010.000 38.000
3T 9 1 7 3 

3 

Alexa Krayzelburg5025
MatchPoint NYC

10.000 9.300 8.9009.700 37.900
3T 8 3T 8 4 

4 

Cathrine Holen5084
Twin Cities Rhythmic

9.900 9.700 9.9008.200 37.700
5T 3 13 2 5 

5 

Ekaterina Balycheva5082
Texas Rhythmic

9.100 8.900 9.7008.300 36.000
8 10 12 4 6 

6 

Remy Turner5020
LA Ritmica

9.300 9.500 8.4008.600 35.800
7 5 10 12T 7 

7 

Mya Tam5065
Rhythmic Dreams

8.500 8.500 9.8008.700 35.500
12T 13 8T 3 8 

8 

Daniella Krayzelburg5026
MatchPoint NYC

9.900 9.400 8.4007.600 35.300
5T 6T 18 12T 9 

9 

Keiliana Colon5062
Rhythmic Art

9.000 8.300 9.4008.500 35.200
9 15 11 5 10 

10 

Carolyn Wei5069
Rhythmix

8.300 8.600 8.6009.100 34.600
15T 11* 6 11 11 

11 

Chiara Ruggieri5074
San Diego Rhythms

7.900 9.400 7.8009.400 34.500
19 6T 5 16 12 

12 

Sydney Mochel5072
San Diego Rhythms

8.600 8.400 8.8007.900 33.700
11 14 17 9T 13 

13 

Izabel Minosyants5034
Miami Gym

8.200 7.700 8.8008.800 33.500
17* 17 7 9T 14 

14 

Rebecca Volkin5030
MatchPoint NYC

8.800 7.400 8.3008.700 33.200
10 18 8T 14T 15 

15 

Alexandra Harber5083
Texas Rhythmic

8.200 9.600 8.3006.300 32.400
17* 4 20 14T 16 

16 

Katherine Steckel5057
Prima Rhythmic

8.500 8.100 7.3008.000 31.900
12T 16 15T 17 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Lee5004
Elegance

8.300 8.600 6.9008.000 31.800
15T 11* 15T 18 18 

18 

Elisa Ruby5080
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.400 6.600 6.6008.100 29.700
14 20 14 19 19 

19 

Abigail Brodsky5023
MatchPoint NYC

7.500 7.100 6.3006.800 27.700
20 19 19 20 20 

20 
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Rhythmic / 5 / 5B
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofiya Dzemidavets5022
Liberty Academy

10.100 9.500 9.00010.200 38.800
4 4 1 5 1 

1 

Christina Eldamaa5039
New England

10.200 9.700 9.1009.700 38.700
3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Annaliese Dragan5019
Irene School

10.400 9.200 9.2009.800 38.600
1 6 2 2T 3 

3 

Isabel Tang5075
San Diego Rhythms

9.200 9.600 9.4009.500 37.700
8 3 4 1 4 

4 

Lera Vaisburd5003
Diana's Rhythmics

10.300 9.400 8.1008.900 36.700
2 5 5 9* 5 

5 

Theresa Fu5067
Rhythmix

9.800 8.700 9.2008.600 36.300
6 9T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Rowan Smark5002
Diana's Rhythmics

8.900 9.900 8.1008.800 35.700
10 1 6 9* 7 

7 

Sofia Orman5028
MatchPoint NYC

9.900 8.500 8.9007.900 35.200
5 11 12 6 8 

8 

Alina Eliutina5011
IK School

9.000 8.800 8.5008.600 34.900
9 7T 8T 8 9 

9 

Roksolana Behen5053
Prima Rhythmic

9.600 8.800 7.9008.200 34.500
7 7T 11 12 10 

10 

Sol Morgan5035
Miami Gym

7.800 8.700 8.6008.700 33.800
16T 9T 7 7 11 

11 

Karolina Kovalchuk5012
IK School

8.800 8.000 7.7008.500 33.000
11 15 10 13T 12 

12 

Sophia Arbona5016
Integrity

8.600 8.400 7.7007.800 32.500
12 12 13 13T 13 

13 

Meera Nair5079
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.300 7.800 6.6007.700 30.400
13T 17 14T 18 14 

14 

Elexa Janov5033
Miami Gym

7.800 7.300 7.3007.700 30.100
16T 18 14T 17 15 

15 

Grace Orman5027
MatchPoint NYC

7.600 8.100 7.6006.600 29.900
18 14 16 15 16 

16 

Victoria Kolotsi5024
MatchPoint NYC

7.000 7.900 8.1005.600 28.600
19 16 18 9T 17 

17 

Dariana Yu5070
Rhythmix

8.000 6.700 7.5006.300 28.500
15 19 17 16 18 

18 

Anastasiya Ziuz5031
MatchPoint NYC

8.300 8.300 6.0005.000 27.600
13T 13 19 19 19 

19 
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Rhythmic / 5 / 5C
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ekaterina Poliakova5013
IK School

11.100 9.900 9.90010.900 41.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Lai5063
Rhythmic Dreams

9.900 9.000 9.50010.200 38.600
3 6 2 2 2 

2 

Vianna Ngo5073
San Diego Rhythms

10.600 8.700 8.6008.700 36.600
2 8 5 5 3 

3 

Sofia Ramon6018
Foreign Athletes

9.000 9.100 8.7009.300 36.100
6T 5 3 4 4 

4 

Nika Kononov5015
Illinois Rhythmics

9.200 9.600 8.8008.200 35.800
4T 3 8 3 5 

5 

Eileen Shengaout5056
Prima Rhythmic

9.200 9.700 7.0009.000 34.900
4T 2 4 11 6 

6 

Katia Sergeeva5055
Prima Rhythmic

9.000 9.300 7.5008.600 34.400
6T 4 6 9 7 

7 

Alexandra Liang5040
New England

8.100 7.900 8.0008.100 32.100
10T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Sheli Grinberg5054
Prima Rhythmic

8.700 8.200 7.7006.900 31.500
8 10 12 7 9 

9 

Odelia Huang5051
Oakland Rhythmics

8.600 8.900 7.2006.600 31.300
9 7 13 10 10 

10 

Jessica Yatvitskiy5038
Middlesex

8.100 8.300 6.9007.700 31.000
10T 9 10 12 11 

11 

Clarissa Branson5048
Northern Virginia

8.000 6.700 6.3008.500 29.500
12 13 7 13 12T

12T

Aurelia Phou5087
World Rhythmics

7.400 7.400 7.6007.100 29.500
13 12 11 8 12T

12T
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Rhythmic / 5 / 5D
Session: 5D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Richardson5005
Eurogymnastics

10.000 9.800 9.80010.400 40.000
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alina Shkurikhina5009
Fitness Elite

9.500 9.400 9.40010.200 38.500
6 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Rebecca Shi5042
New England

10.200 9.400 9.6009.000 38.200
2 4T 4T 2 3 

3 

Elizabeth Birov5010
Grace Rhythmics

10.500 9.500 9.2008.700 37.900
1 3 9T 5 4 

4 

Rachel Rakushkin5008
Fitness Elite

9.800 9.300 9.3009.100 37.500
4T 6T 3 4 5 

5 

Agnessa Safovich5029
MatchPoint NYC

9.400 9.600 9.1008.500 36.600
7 2 12 6 6 

6 

Summer Brown5001
Diana's Rhythmics

9.800 9.200 8.6008.800 36.400
4T 8 8 8 7 

7 

Anna Bondar5006
Fitness Elite

9.100 9.300 8.1008.900 35.400
9 6T 6* 10 8 

8 

Ester Kosik5086
World Rhythmics

8.200 8.900 8.9009.000 35.000
15 10 4T 7 9 

9 

Isabella Ivanova5021
La Luna

9.300 9.100 7.3008.700 34.400
8 9 9T 16 10T

10T

Anastasia Ponyrko5007
Fitness Elite

8.900 8.800 7.8008.900 34.400
10T 11 6* 14 10T

10T

Matilda McSpadden5066
Rhythmic Ribbon

8.900 8.100 7.9008.000 32.900
10T 13 15 12T 12 

12 

Anna Chen5049
Northern Virginia

8.300 8.000 7.6008.600 32.500
14 14 11 15 13 

13 

Liza Morben5085
Twin Cities Rhythmic

8.800 7.100 8.4008.100 32.400
12 18 14 9 14T

14T

Michelle Du5050
Northern Virginia

8.700 7.400 7.9008.400 32.400
13 16 13 12T 14T

14T

Yulia Karelina5018
Integrity

7.700 7.800 8.0007.100 30.600
18 15 18 11 16 

16 

Caitlin Berendt5017
Integrity

8.100 8.200 6.5007.700 30.500
16 12 17 17 17 

17 

Sophie Semenoff5036
Middlesex

8.000 7.200 4.3007.800 27.300
17 17 16 18 18 

18 
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Rhythmic / 5 / 5E
Session: 5E

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Yu5046
North-East

10.700 10.800 10.30010.000 41.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Tian5045
North-East

9.900 9.700 9.9009.300 38.800
4 3 4 3 2 

2 

Cheyenne Alarcon5058
Rhythmic Acad LA

10.000 10.000 9.3009.400 38.700
3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Michella Mansilla5060
Rhythmic Acad LA

9.800 9.000 10.1009.600 38.500
5 7 2 2 4 

4 

Srinija Srinivasan5037
Middlesex

10.300 9.300 8.2007.900 35.700
2 4 8 10 5 

5 

Hannah Liu5044
North-East

8.500 9.100 9.2008.600 35.400
8 6 5 5 6T

6T

Beatrix Weih5077
Simpsonville

8.700 9.200 9.0008.500 35.400
7 5 6 6 6T

6T

Aria Liu5064
Rhythmic Dreams

9.700 8.100 8.5007.700 34.000
6 11 9 7 8 

8 

Mina Bourabah5078
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.000 8.600 8.3008.300 33.200
10 8 7 8T 9 

9 

Lesley Swager5081
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

7.800 8.200 8.3007.600 31.900
12 10 10 8T 10 

10 

Ashleigh Woolf5043
New England

7.900 8.300 7.4007.000 30.600
11 9 11 11 11 

11 

Cassandra Branson5047
Northern Virginia

8.100 7.400 6.4006.500 28.400
9 12 12 12 12 

12 
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